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KNIT FUN STUFF
Beaded I Cord Bracelet 
	 • Sunday, October 6; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Sunday, November 17; 12:30 PM–2:30 PM

Beer Sweaters 
	 • Saturday, September 21; 3 PM-5 PM
	 • Friday, December 6; 6 PM-8 PM

Felt Flower Pencil Covers 
	 • Saturday, October 12; 10 AM–1 PM
	 • Saturday, November 9; 10 AM–1 PM

I Cord Hair Accessories 
	 • Saturday, October 5; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Wednesday, December 4; 6-8 PM

Knit Blanket 
	 • Saturdays, November 16 & 23; 10 AM–12 PM

Knit Christmas Stocking 
	 • Mondays, November 4, 11 & 18; 6 PM-8 PM

Teardrop Felt Pouch 
	 • Saturday, October 12; 2 PM-5 PM
	 • Saturday, November 9; 2 PM-5 PM

WEAVING 
Classes

Intro to Weaving 
	 • Sunday, October 27; 10 AM-4 PM

Register online, by phone or in person! 
*   DarnKnitAnyway.mybigcommerce.com/classes    

*   651.342.1386 

*   423 S Main Street, Stillwater, MN 55082

CROCHET 
CLASSES

1, 2, 3  Stackers  
 	 • Saturday, October 19; 2 PM-5 PM
 	 • Wednesday, November 27; 10 AM-1 PM

Crash Course Crochet 
	 • Friday, September 13; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Saturday, September 15; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Friday, October 11; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Sunday, October 27; 3 PM-5 PM
	 • Friday, November 8; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Friday, December 13; 10 AM-12 PM

Crochet Basket 
 	 • Wednesday, October 9; 2 PM-5 PM
 	 • Sunday, November 24; 1 PM-4 PM

Crochet Moebius 
 	 • Wednesday, October 2; 5 PM-8 PM
 	 • Wednesday, October 30; 10 AM-1 PM

Queen Anne’s Lace Scarf 
 	 • Saturday, October 19; 10 AM-12 PM

Quick Crochet Cowl 
 	 • Sunday, September 15; 1 PM-3 PM
 	 • Saturday, November 9; 3 PM-5 PM
 	 • Sunday, December 1; 10 AM-12 PM

Tunisian Crochet Basics 
	 • Wednesday, September 18; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Wednesday, October 9; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Wednesday, November 6; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Wednesday, December 4; 10 AM-12 PM

What the Heck, Home Dec 
	 • Saturdays, November 9 & 16; 1 PM-3 PM

Windswept Cowl 
	 • Wednesday, September 18; 5 PM-8 PM
	 • Saturday, October 26; 2 PM-5 PM
	 • Wednesday, November 6; 5 PM-8 PM
	 • Sunday, December 8; 10 AM-1 PM

darnknitanyway.com



Knitting  
Classes

LEARN TO KNIT CLASSES
Knit 101 
	 • Mondays, September 16 & 23; 6 PM–8 PM
	 • Mondays, October 14 & 21; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Mondays, November 11 & 18; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Mondays, December 23 & 30; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Tuesdays, September 17 & 24; 10 AM-12PM
	 • Tuesdays, October 15 & 22; 10 AM– 12PM
	 • Tuesdays, November 12 & 19; 10 AM-12PM
	 • Tuesdays, December 10 & 17; 10 AM-12PM
	 • Saturdays, October 5 & 12; 3 PM-5PM
	 • Saturdays, November 30 & December 7; 10 AM -12PM

KNITTING TECHNIQUE CLASSES
Magic Loop 
	 • Saturday, December 7; 10 AM-12 PM

Oops…I Need Stitch Anatomy 
	 • Saturday, October 5; 1 PM-3PM
	 • Tuesday, November 12; 3:30 PM-5:30 PM
	 • Sunday, November 17; 10 PM-12 PM

Cast On, Cast Off 
	 • Friday, October 11; 3 PM-5 PM

Speed Knitting	  
	 • Friday, October 4; 3 PM-5 PM
	 • Sunday, October 13; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Saturday, December 7; 1 PM-3 PM

KNIT HATS
Hats 101 
	 • Mondays, September 30 & October 7; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Tuesdays, October 1 & 8; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Mondays, November 25 & December 2; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Tuesdays, November 26 & December 3; 10 AM–12 PM

Windschief Hat 
	 • Sundays, September 22 & 29; 12:30 PM–2:30 PM
	 • Tuesdays, October 22 & 29; 6 PM-8 PM

Baby Hat and Socks 
	 • Tuesdays, September 17 & 24; 3 PM–5 PM
	 • Sundays, September 22 & 29; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Fridays, November 8 & 15; 3 PM-5 PM

Canyonlands Shawl 
	 • Sundays, November 3, 10, & 17; 12:30 PM-2:30 PM

Delicate Beaded Scarf

	 • Sunday, September 29; 10 AM-1 PM
	 • Wednesday, November 13; 2 PM-5 PM

Easy Beaded Scarf 
	 • Saturday, September 14; 2 PM-5 PM
	 • Friday, October 18; 5 PM-8 PM
	 • Wednesday, December 4; 5 PM-8 PM

Entralac Scarf 
	 • Sundays, October 6 & 13; 12:30 PM-2:30 PM

Fibonacci Cowl 
	 • Sunday, September 29; 2 PM-5 PM
	 • Wednesday, November 20; 10 AM-1 PM

First Cowl Class 
	 • Saturday, October 26; 10 AM-1 PM

Harmony Cowl 
	 • Wednesday, September 25; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Wednesday, October 16; 6 PM-8 PM

Magical Knit Moebius 
	 • Saturdays, November 9 &16; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Wednesdays, November 13 & 20; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Sundays, December 1 & 8; 2 PM-4 PM 

Perfect Day Off Cowl 
	 • Wednesday, October 16; 2 PM-5 PM
	 • Wednesday, December 11; 5 PM-8 PM

Prisma Loop Cowl 
	 • Fridays, November 1 & 15; 6 PM-8 PM

Spectra Technique Class 
	 • Saturday, September 21; 12:30 PM-2:30 PM
	 • Sunday, November 3; 10 AM-12 PM

Rondelay Scarf 
	 • Sundays, October 6 & 13; 10 AM-12 PM

Wrapped in Door County 
	 • Wednesday, September 25; 5 PM-8 PM
	 • Wednesday, November 13; 10 AM-1 PM
	 • Sunday, December 1; 10 AM-1 PM

MITTENS AND SOCKS
Mittens 101 
	 • Mondays, October 28 & November 4; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Tuesdays, October 29 & November 5; 10 AM–12 PM
	 • Mondays, December 9 & 16; 6 AM-8 PM
	 • Tuesdays, December 10 & 17; 10 AM–12 PM

A River Runs Through Mitt 
	 • Saturdays, September 21 & 28; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Tuesdays, October 15 & 22; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Fridays, December 6 & 13; 6 PM-8 PM

2 at a Time Socks 
	 • Tuesdays, October 15, 22 and 29; 10 AM – 12 PM

Elf Shoe 
 	 • Tuesdays, November 5 & 12; 6 PM-8 PM

Fiddleheads Mittens 
 	 • Sundays, November 3, 10 and 17; 3 PM-5 PM

French Press Slippers 
 	 • Fridays, October 4 & 11; 6 PM-8 PM
 	 • Sundays, October 6 & 13; 12:30 PM–2:30 PM

Prisma Mitts 
 	 • Fridays, October 4 &18; 6 PM-8 PM

Turkish Bed Socks 
	 • Tuesdays, September 17 & 24; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Thursdays, November 7 & 14; 10 AM-12 PM
	 • Fridays, November 8 & 15; 6 PM-8 PM

SWEATERS
Aidez Cardigan 
	 • Tuesdays, October 29, November 5, 12, 19 and 26; 6 PM-8 PM

Bitty Bump Sweater 
	 • Mondays, September 30 & October 7; 6 PM-8 PM
	 • Fridays, October 25 & November 1; 6 PM-8 PM

SCARVES AND SHAWLS
Art Deco Scarf 
	 • Sundays, November 10; 10 AM-1 PM & November 24;  
	   10 AM-12 PM

* Class dates and times are subject to change. 
* Check our website to see pictures, confirm detail,  dates and times: darnknitanyway.com


